
Route 28 Station – South Study Working Group 
(Updated April 6, 2011) 

 

 

Meeting Schedule 

 

Monday, May 10, 2010  Study Overview     

 

Wednesday, June 16, 2010 Presentations by Landowners/Discussion  

 

Thursday, July 8, 2010  Presentation: Transportation  

Discussion of Opportunities and Constraints in the 

Study Area 

      

Tuesday, July 13, 2010  Presentations: Park Authority and Public Schools 

 

Wednesday, September 22, 2010 Presentation: GMU Center for Regional Analysis 

Jobs/Housing Forecast  

  

Wednesday, October 6, 2010 Presentation: Trails  

 

Monday, October 18, 2010 Presentation: Transportation Analysis of Current 

Comprehensive Plan 

 

Wednesday, November 3, 2010 Northern Study Area Vision 

 

Wednesday, December 8, 2010 Northern and Southern Study Area Visions 

 

Wednesday, January 19, 2011 Preliminary Concept 

 

Wednesday, February 2, 2011 Preliminary Concept 

 

Wednesday, March 16, 2011  Alternative Planning Concept 

 

Monday, April 25, 2011 Alternative Planning Concept and Planning 

Principles 

 

Monday, May 2, 2011   Additional Meeting Date if needed 

 

 

*Please note that this timeline is subject to change.   

**Additional information about the Route 28 Station - South Study can be found at 

http://www.fairfaxcounty.gov/dpz/projects/route28.htm. 

 

 

 

http://www.fairfaxcounty.gov/dpz/projects/route28.htm

